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Committee Report Form

Committee Name:  Conference Program Planning

Report Date:  03/12/2012

Committee Chair (Name, School, Email):  Don Latham, FSU (2013), dlatham@fsu.edu; and Heidi Julien, University of Alabama (2013), hjulien@slis.ua.edu


Members (Name, School, & Email):
1. Chair, ALISE Academy Committee: John Budd, University of Missouri (2013), buddj@missouri.edu
2. Chair, ALISE Jean Tague-Sutcliffe Doctoral Poster Competition Committee: Bharat Mehra, University of Tennessee, bmehra@utk.edu
3. Doctoral SIG Conveners: Tammy Mays, University of Wisconsin-Madison, and Lenese Colson, Florida State University
4. Chair, Conference Juried Paper Proposals Committee: Lisa Given, Charles Sturt University (2013) lgiven@csu.edu.au
5. Chair, Conference Panel Proposal Committee: Connie Van Fleet, University of Oklahoma (2013), cvanfleet@ou.edu
6. Director for Special Interest Groups: David Lankes, Syracuse University, rdlankes@syr.edu

7. President: Melissa Gross, FSU (2013), mgross@fsu.edu


Previous Chairs (Name, School, & Email):

1. Toni Carbo, The iSchool at Drexel, tcarbo@ischool.utexas.edu

2. Andrew Dillon, University of Texas at Austin, adillon@ischool.utexas.edu (2012)

Terms of Reference:

1. Plan all aspects of program planning from the selection of speakers and other participants to reporting at the conclusion of the program to the Board
Minimum Expectations for Current Year:

1. Plan all aspects of the 2012 conference.
2. Update the Conference Planning Manual for the guidance of future committees
1. Major Accomplishments: 

1. Met with previous chairs (Carbo and Dillon) at the 2012 ALISE Conference in order to discuss “lessons learned,” etc.


2. Met with Kathleen Combs at 2012 ALISE Conference to learn what tasks need to be accomplished and when

3. Identified keynote speaker for 2013 Conference:  Ann Curry      


4. Worked with various committee chairs to develop calls for the 2013 Conference


5. Contacted directors at University of Washington and University of British Columbia to see how their schools could be involved in the 2013 Conference
Action Areas Pending:

1. Identifying and contacting sponsors


2. Continuing to work with committee chairs to develop calls that have not yet been completed     


3. Considering whether to have additional speakers and/or special programs


Issues of Concern:

1.      


2.      


3.      


Recommendations to the Board (if any):
1.      


2.      


3.      


(Attach additional sheets as needed.)
Please return to your Board Liaison (Melissa Gross, FSU (2013), mgross@fsu.educontact@alise.org) and ALISE headquarters (.)

Note: Annual Reports from previous years will be made available to current committee chairs via the online committee chairs resource page located on ALISE.org.
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